CUSTOMS TARIFF

SCHEDULE 3
Section 6

R.8 Chapter 37/3
Reference Statistical
Number Code/Unit Goods Rate #
3701 PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATES AND FILM IN THE

FLAT, SENSITISED, UNEXPOSED, OF ANY

MATERIAL OTHER THAN PAPER, PAPERBOARD

OR TEXTILES; INSTANT PRINT FILM IN THE

FLAT, SENSITISED, UNEXPOSED, WHETHER OR

NOT IN PACKS:
3701.10.00 46 sm - For X-ray 5%
3701.20.00 03 sm  -Instant print film 5%
3701.30.00 - Other plates and film, with any side exceeding 5%

255 mm
47 sm Negative lithographic plates
48 sm Other

3701.9 - Other:
3701.91.00 09 sm  --For colour photography (polychrome) 5%
3701.99.00 10 sm  -- Other 5%
3702 PHOTOGRAPHIC FILM IN ROLLS, SENSITISED,

UNEXPOSED, OF ANY MATERIAL OTHER THAN

PAPER, PAPERBOARD OR TEXTILES; INSTANT

PRINT FILM IN ROLLS, SENSITISED,

UNEXPOSED:
3702.10.00 49 sm  -For X-ray 5%
3702.3 - Other film, without perforations, of a width not

exceeding 105 mm:

3702.31 - - For colour photography (polychrome):
3702.31.10 01 sm  ---Instant print film Free
3702.31.90 02 sm ---Other 5%
3702.32 - - Other, with silver halide emulsion:
3702.32.10 03 sm  ---Instant print film Free
3702.32.90 04 sm ---Other 5%
3702.39 - - Other:
3702.39.10 05 sm  ---Instant print film Free
3702.39.90 06 sm ---Other 5%
# Unless otherwise indicated NZ, PG, FI, DC, LDC and SG rates are Free. 1112

Unless otherwise indicated general rate applies for CA.
Unless indicated in Schedules 5, 6, 7, 8 or 9 rates for US, Thai, Chilean, AANZ and Malaysian originating goods,

respectively, are Free.

DCS denotes the rate for countries and places listed in Part 4 of Schedule 1 to this Act.
DCT denotes the rate for HK, KR, SG and TW.
If no DCT rate shown, DCS rate applies. If no DCT or DCS rate shown, general rate applies.



CUSTOMS TARIFF

SCHEDULE 3
Section 6
Chapter 37/4
Reference Statistical
Number Code/Unit Goods Rate #
3702.4 - Other film, without perforations, of a width exceeding
105 mm:
3702.41 - - Of a width exceeding 610 mm and of a length
exceeding 200 m, for colour photography
(polychrome):
3702.41.10 07 sm  ---Instant print film Free
3702.41.90 08 sm ---Other 5%
3702.42 - - Of a width exceeding 610 mm and of a length
exceeding 200 m, other than for colour photography:
3702.42.10 09 sm  ---Instant print film Free
3702.42.90 10  sm  ---Other 5%
3702.43 - - Of a width exceeding 610 mm and of a length not
exceeding 200 m:
3702.43.10 11 sm  ---Instant print film Free
3702.43.90 12 sm  ---Other 5%
3702.44 - - Of a width exceeding 105 mm but not exceeding
610 mm:
3702.44.10 13 sm  ---Instant print film Free
3702.44.90 14 sm  ---Other 5%
3702.5 - Other film, for colour photography (polychrome):
3702.52 - - Of a width not exceeding 16 mm:
3702.52.10 30 m ---Of a length not exceeding 14 m Free
3702.52.90 31 m --- Other 5%
3702.53.00 32 sm --Ofawidth exceeding 16 mm but not exceeding 5%
35 mm and of a length not exceeding 30 m, for
slides
3702.54.00 38 No  --Ofawidth exceeding 16 mm but not exceeding 5%
35 mm and of a length not exceeding 30 m, other
than for slides
3702.55.00 35 sm --Ofawidth exceeding 16 mm but not exceeding 5%
35 mm and of a length exceeding 30 m
3702.56.00 36 sm  --0Of awidth exceeding 35 mm Free
# Unless otherwise indicated NZ, PG, Fl, DC, LDC and SG rates are Free. % Operative 1/1/14

Unless otherwise indicated general rate applies for CA.
Unless indicated in Schedules 5, 6, 7, 8 or 9 rates for US, Thai, Chilean, AANZ and Malaysian originating goods,

respectively, are Free.

DCS denotes the rate for countries and places listed in Part 4 of Schedule 1 to this Act.
DCT denotes the rate for HK, KR, SG and TW.
If no DCT rate shown, DCS rate applies. If no DCT or DCS rate shown, general rate applies.



CUSTOMS TARIFF

SCHEDULE 3
Section 6
R.6 Chapter 37/5
Reference Statistical
Number Code/Unit Goods Rate #
3702.9 - Other:
3702.96 - - Of a width not exceeding 35 mm and of a length not
exceeding 30 m:
3702.96.10 11 sm  ---Ofawidth not exceeding 16 mm Free
3702.96.90 12 sm  ---Other 5%
3702.97.00 13 sm  --0Of awidth not exceeding 35 mm and of a length 5%
exceeding 30 m
3702.98.00 14 sm  --Of awidth exceeding 35 mm Free
3703 PHOTOGRAPHIC PAPER, PAPERBOARD AND
TEXTILES, SENSITISED, UNEXPOSED:
3703.10 - In rolls of a width exceeding 610 mm:
3703.10.10 27  sm  ---Papers of a kind used in the production of Free
heliographic prints, blue-prints and like prints
3703.10.90 26 sm  ---Other 5%
DCS:Free
3703.20.00 09 sm - Other, for colour photography (polychrome) 5%
3703.90.00 41 sm  -Other 5%
3704.00.00 58 sm PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATES, FILM, PAPER, Free
PAPERBOARD AND TEXTILES, EXPOSED BUT
NOT DEVELOPED
3705 PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATES AND FILM, EXPOSED
AND DEVELOPED, OTHER THAN
CINEMATOGRAPHIC FILM:
3705.10.00 18 - For offset reproduction 5%
3705.90 - Other:
3705.90.20 19 ---Goods, as follows: Free
(a) films, filmstrips, slides and tranparencies;
(b) microfilms
3705.90.90 33 ---Other 5%
# Unless otherwise indicated NZ, PG, FI, DC, LDC and SG rates are Free. % Operative 1/1/14

Unless otherwise indicated general rate applies for CA.
Unless indicated in Schedules 5, 6, 7, 8 or 9 rates for US, Thai, Chilean, AANZ and Malaysian originating goods,
respectively, are Free.
DCS denotes the rate for countries and places listed in Part 4 of Schedule 1 to this Act.
DCT denotes the rate for HK, KR, SG and TW.

If no DCT rate shown, DCS rate applies. If no DCT or DCS rate shown, general rate applies.



CUSTOMS TARIFF

SCHEDULE 3
Section 6
Chapter 37/6 (Chapter 38 follows)
Reference Statistical
Number Code/Unit Goods Rate #
3706 CINEMATOGRAPHIC FILM, EXPOSED AND
DEVELOPED, WHETHER OR NOT
INCORPORATING SOUND TRACK OR
CONSISTING ONLY OF SOUND TRACK:
3706.10.00 21 m - Of a width of 35 mm or more Free
3706.90.00 22 m - Other Free
3707 CHEMICAL PREPARATIONS FOR
PHOTOGRAPHIC USES (OTHER THAN
VARNISHES, GLUES, ADHESIVES AND SIMILAR
PREPARATIONS); UNMIXED PRODUCTS FOR
PHOTOGRAPHIC USES, PUT UP IN MEASURED
PORTIONS OR PUT UP FOR RETAIL SALE IN A
FORM READY FOR USE:
3707.10.00 23 - Sensitising emulsions 5%
3707.90.00 25 - Other 5%

# Unless otherwise indicated NZ, PG, FI, DC, LDC and SG rates are Free.
Unless otherwise indicated general rate applies for CA.
Unless indicated in Schedules 5, 6, 7, 8 or 9 rates for US, Thai, Chilean, AANZ and Malaysian originating goods,
respectively, are Free.
DCS denotes the rate for countries and places listed in Part 4 of Schedule 1 to this Act.
DCT denotes the rate for HK, KR, SG and TW.
If no DCT rate shown, DCS rate applies. If no DCT or DCS rate shown, general rate applies.
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